
MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK (Result date- 01-10-25) 

RESULT OF BHMS-2015 - 1 FOR Summer-2025 

COLLEGE :D. K. M. M.Homoeopathic Medical College and Hospital, - Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar 

SEAT NUMBER. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

210993  1520184217 UMALE KSHITIJA ANANT FAILS-ATKT 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  1     PASS:->       RESULT:-> 0 % 

 



        (Result date- 01-10-25) 

MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

RESULT OF BHMS-2015 - 2 FOR Summer-2025 

COLLEGE :D. K. M. M.Homoeopathic Medical College and Hospital, - Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar 

SEAT NUMBER. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

211438  DAB0120213102 ANSARI AREEB HASAN NAJEEB HASAN FAILS-ATKT 

211439  1523141821 CHAVHAN SHARWARY RAGHUNATH FAILS-ATKT 

211442  1522286296 WALSE RUTUJA ASHOK PASS 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  3     PASS:->  1     RESULT:-> 33.3333333333333 % 

 



        (Result date- 01-10-25) 

MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

RESULT OF BHMS - 2 FOR Summer-2025 

COLLEGE :D. K. M. M.Homoeopathic Medical College and Hospital, - Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar 

SEAT NUMBER. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

210411  1509282138 JAGDHANE DURGA PANDURANG FAILS-ATKT 

210415  1514252606 SHINGNE VRUSHALI DILIP PASS 

210416  1515264010 SONAWANE ANIKET BALNATH FAILS-ATKT 

210409  1509282097 BHISE SUNIL PAWLAS PASS 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  4     PASS:->  2     RESULT:-> 50 % 

 



        (Result date- 01-10-25) 

MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

RESULT OF BHMS-2015 - 3 FOR Summer-2025 

COLLEGE :D. K. M. M.Homoeopathic Medical College and Hospital, - Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar 

SEAT NUMBER. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

212237  DAB0120210864 ANSARI TUBA SHAKIL AHMED FAILS-ATKT 

212238  1522286177 BAJAJ GAURI DILIP PASS 

212239  1522286183 BHOLANE SHYAM PRABHAKAR PASS 

212240  1520184104 BODKHE VAISHNAVI PRAVIN PASS 

212241  1518117023 BORA GARIMA RAKESH FAILS-ATKT 

212243  DAB0120210891 GORE ISHA ASHISH PASS 

212244  1522286207 GORE YUVRAJ APPARAO FAILS-ATKT 

212245  1518117040 GUPTA KOMAL BALMUKUND PASS 

212246  1519194103 JADHAV KIRTI KISHOR FAILS-ATKT 

212247  1522286214 JAGIRDAR ANUD MOHD INAYATULLAH PASS 

212248  DAB0120210899 JUJGAR NEHA PURUSHOTTAM FAILS-ATKT 

212249  1522286220 KAWANE ASHVINI RAMESH FAILS-ATKT 

212250  1520184155 MUNDKAR NILESH KISHANRAO FAILS-ATKT 

212251  1522286248 PATHAN TAYYABKHA SARTAJKHA FAILS-ATKT 

212252  1519262704 SAHER SABA MD USUF PASS 

212253  1518117091 SAYYED ZAIBUNNISA IDRIS FAILS-ATKT 

212254  1518117093 SHAIKH ASPIYA S. RABIB PASS 

212255  1522286973 SHAIKH FAIZAN AKIL PASS 

212256  1519194194 THAKUR DNYANESHWAR SHYAMSUNDAR PASS 

212257  1522286290 UKHALKAR SANKET NARENDRA PASS 

212258  DAB0120210949 USMANI ALFIYA PARVEZ AHMED FAILS-ATKT 

272020  1520184159 NIRVAL MAROTI KASHINATH PASS 

212242  1522286907 DAPKE KIRAN RAGHUNATH PASS 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  23     PASS:->  13     RESULT:-> 56.5217391304348 % 

 



MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

RESULT OF BHMS - 4 FOR Summer-2025 

COLLEGE :D. K. M. M.Homoeopathic Medical College and Hospital, - Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar 

SEAT NUMBER. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

210599  1514252587 RAJPUT SHEETAL RAMESH FAIL 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  1     PASS:->       RESULT:-> 0 % 

 



        (Result date- 01-10-25) 

MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

RESULT OF BHMS-2015 - 4 FOR Summer-2025 

COLLEGE :D. K. M. M.Homoeopathic Medical College and Hospital, - Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar 

SEAT NUMBER. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

214872  DAB0120210858 AAIMAN FIRDOUS MOHD ALIMODDIN PASS 

214873  DAB0120210859 ACHARYA VAISHNAVI ABHIJIT PASS 

214874  DAB0120210860 AFIFA ANAM MOHAMMED NISAR PASS 

214875  DAB0120210861 AHER KALYANI SANJAY PASS 

214876  DAB0120210862 ANNADATE RUTUJA SUNIL PASS 

214877  DAB0120210865 AWATE RANJIT SADASHIV FAIL 

214878  DAB0120210866 BANKAR SHWETA BALASAHEB PASS 

214879  DAB0120210867 BATULE MAYURI VITTHAL PASS 

214880  DAB0120210868 BEDMUTHA VIDHI SANJAY PASS 

214881  DAB0120210869 BHAGAT SANDHYA SARANG PASS 

214882  DAB0120210870 BHALERAO DEEPAK RAJU PASS 

214883  DAB0120210871 BHOJANE DURGA DNYANESHWAR PASS 

214884  DAB0120210872 BHOSALE AMRUTA BABANRAO PASS 

214885  DAB0120210874 BORSE CHETAN BHAGWAN FAIL 

214886  DAB0120210876 CHAVAN AISHWARYA SHARAD PASS 

214887  DAB0120210877 CHAVAN DIPAK KAKASAHEB PASS 

214888  DAB0120210878 CHHAJED AKSHATA DILIP PASS 

214889  DAB0120210879 CHINTAMANI DIVYA RAMCHANDRA PASS 

214890  DAB0120210880 DAKE GANESH JAGANNATH PASS 

214891  1519253450 DESHMUKH ARBAJ AYYUBMIYA FAIL 

214892  DAB0120210881 DHENGLE MOKSHADA BABASAHEB PASS 

214893  DAB0120210882 DHOOD AKSHAY SANJAY FAIL 

214894  DAB0120210883 DODAL AKSHATA SANJAY PASS 

214895  DAB0120210885 GAWARE RAHUL SONAJI PASS 

214896  DAB0120210886 GIRAM KANCHAN SANJAYRAO PASS 

214897  DAB0120210887 GIRSHETTI MAROTI VISHNU PASS 

214898  DAB0120210889 GOLANDE NEHA MUKUND PASS 

214899  DAB0120210890 GORE GANESH VISHWANATH PASS 

214900  DAB0120210893 JADHAV POOJA ADINATH PASS 

214901  DAB0120210894 JAIN AYUSHI VIJAYKUMAR PASS 

214902  DAB0120210895 JAIN VAMA VIPULESH PASS 

214903  DAB0120210896 JAISWAL PRANJAL LAXMINARAYAN PASS 

214904  DAB0120210897 JAIWAL YOGESHWARI NAMDEO PASS 

214906  DAB0120210898 JAWALE SHRUTI SHIVAJIRAO PASS 



214907  DAB0120210900 KALYANKAR ANKITA ASHOKRAO PASS 

214908  DAB0120210901 KANHE POONAM RAJESH PASS 

214909  DAB0120210903 KARANDE DHANANJAY DHARMRAJ PASS 

214910  DAB0120210904 KAWADE DEEPALI RAMBHAU PASS 

214911  DAB0120210905 KHAN FAIZA SHAKIL PASS 

214912  DAB0120210906 KHAN GUFRAN GAUS PASS 

214913  DAB0120210907 KHAN MARIYA KHANAM AZIM KHAN PASS 

214914  1518117057 KHAN MOHAMMADI RUHEENA FATEMA AHME FAIL 

214915  DAB0120210908 KHOSARE DATTU RADHAKISAN PASS 

214916  DAB0120210909 KOKKAR PRASANNA DNYANOBA PASS 

214917  DAB0120210910 LABDE ARTI DEVIDAS PASS 

214918  DAB0120210911 LANDGE KOMAL ANIL PASS 

214919  DAB0120210912 LOKHANDE PRAJAKTA SANTOSH PASS 

214920  DAB0120210913 MAGAR PALLAVI SOPAN PASS 

214921  DAB0120210914 MUJEEB AHMED KHAN SADIQUE KHAN PASS 

214922  DAB0120210915 MULAK KAILASH PARMESHWAR PASS 

214923  DAB0120210917 NILOFER SHAIKH QADEER PASS 

214924  DAB0120210918 PALASKAR KOMAL BHAGWAN PASS 

214925  DAB0120210920 PATHAN AMIR AHMAD PASS 

214926  DAB0120210921 PATHAN MUSTKEEM USMANKHAN FAIL 

214928  DAB0120210922 PATIL TEJAL VIKAS PASS 

214929  DAB0120210923 RAUT BHAGYASHRI KAILAS PASS 

214930  DAB0120210924 SABLE NIKITA LAXMANRAO PASS 

214931  DAB0120210925 SANAP KRUSHNA SANJAY PASS 

214932  DAB0120210926 SANGLE SAMADHAN BABURAO FAIL 

214933  DAB0120210927 SARA KHANAM SULEMAN PATHAN PASS 

214934  DAB0120210928 SARA TABASUM SHAIKH MUSA PASS 

214935  DAB0120210930 SHAIKH AASEF KADIR PASS 

214936  DAB0120210931 SHAIKH AYESHA ALMNUR PASS 

214937  DAB0120210932 SHAIKH FARHAN ASIMZAFAR PASS 

214938  DAB0120210929 SHAIKH HEENA RAFIK PASS 

214939  DAB0120210933 SHAIKH MEHJABIN NURMOHAMMAD PASS 

214940  1518117097 SHAIKH MOHAMMAD SHOAIB MOHAMMAD SA FAIL 

214941  DAB0120210935 SHAIKH SAMEER PEER MOHAMMAD PASS 

214943  DAB0120210936 SHAIKH SHIPHA NAIMAHMED PASS 

214944  DAB0120210937 SHAIKH TANZEELA BEGUM SHAMSHUDDIN PASS 

214945  DAB0120210938 SHEKH RUMANA SHAMOON SR PASS 

214946  DAB0120210939 SHIFA ANAM KHALEEL KHAN PATHAN PASS 

214947  DAB0120210940 SHINDE KRUSHNA BALU PASS 



214948  DAB0120210941 SIDDIQUI NIGARISH FARAH MOHD IFTEQUARUDDIN PASS 

214949  DAB0120210942 SOLANKE AMRUTA HIMMATRAO PASS 

214950  DAB0120210944 SURYAWANSHI PRATIKSHA BHAUSAHEB PASS 

214951  DAB0120210945 TANDALE NIKITA RANGNATH PASS 

214952  DAB0120210946 THAKARE VAISHNAVI BHAGWAT PASS 

214953  DAB0120210947 TORNEKAR RAHUL PRASHANT PASS 

214954  DAB0120210948 TRIPURE ONKAR RAVINDRA PASS 

214955  DAB0120212650 VABANAGIRI YONA VABANAGIRI PAUL PASS 

214956  DAB0120210950 VAIDYA SAPNA PRADEEP PASS 

214957  1519194198 WAGH SHUBHAM DIGAMBAR FAIL 

214958  DAB0120210951 WAKODE HARSHADA TULSHIRAM PASS 

214959  DAB0120210952 WARADE GEETA DADARAO PASS 

214960  DAB0120210953 WAYAL SUPRIYA SUBHASH PASS 

214961  DAB0120210954 YADAV RUTUJA RAVAN PASS 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  87     PASS:->  78     RESULT:-> 89.6551724137931 % 

 



      Result date – 04-10-2025 

MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

RESULT OF BHMS-2022 - 2 FOR Summer-2025 

COLLEGE :D. K. M. M.Homoeopathic Medical College and Hospital, - Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar 

SEAT NUMBER. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

271062  15241453195 ABAD SARA SAGAR PASS 

271063  15241453196 AJMERA MITALI NITIN PASS 

271065  15241453198 AYESHA BANO HANIF SHAIKH PASS 

271066  15241453199 AYESHA MAHEK LAIKH KHAN PASS 

271068  15241453201 BAVISKAR JANHVI SURESH PASS 

271069  15241453202 BAWASKAR SAKSHI RAVINDRA PASS 

271070  15241453203 BHARUKA TANUSHRI SACHIN PASS 

271071  15241453204 BODKHE BHARTI RAJU PASS 

271072  15241453205 BORDE ASHVINI KRISHNA PASS 

271073  15241453206 CHAVAN PALLAVI JANARDHAN PASS 

271074  15241453207 CHAVAN PRATIKSHA SAHEBRAO PASS 

271075  15241453208 CHIKANASKAR PRIYA PRASHANT PASS 

271076  15241453209 CHOUDHARY SHAFIQUNNISA MOHAMMED AZIZ PASS 

271077  15241453210 DHATRAK SHIVPARASAD SAHEBRAO PASS 

271078  15241453211 GHODKE NAYAN RAJU PASS 

271079  15241453212 IFAT FATEMA JAVED AHMED KHAN PASS 

271081  15241453214 JAIN KHUSHI MANOJ PASS 

271082  15241453215 JAMDAR VAIDEHI VIJAYKUMAR PASS 

271083  15241453216 JAVERIYA ANAM SHAIKH ISMAIL PASS 

271084  15241453217 JAWERIYA ADEEN SHAHID IQBAL PASS 

271085  15241453218 JOGDAND SANKET BABUSHA FAILS-ATKT 

271087  15241453220 KASLIWAL KAMLESH SANJAY PASS 

271088  15241453221 KAWARKHE AKANKSHA SATISH PASS 

271089  15241453222 KAZI MEHVEESH AZIZUDDIN PASS 

271090  15241453223 KHAN NIDA LAIQ PASS 

271091  15241453224 KHAN URUSIFALAK AKIL PASS 

271092  15241453225 KHANDARE VAIBHAV GAJANAN PASS 

271093  15241453226 KHUTEKAR SNEHAL MANOJ PASS 

271094  15241453227 KORADE AISHWARYA RAJESH PASS 

271095  15241453228 LAMBUD AKSHAY BABASAHEB PASS 

271096  15241453229 LONE MAYURI VISHWAMBAR FAILS-ATKT 

271097  15241453230 MAHAJAN SANYUKTA SACHIN PASS 

271098  15241453231 MAHOR ESHITA SOMNATH PASS 

271099  15241453232 MANE RADHIKA KAILAS PASS 



271100  15241453233 MAPARI ANIKET RAJU PASS 

271101  15241453234 MASEERA GALEB MOOSA PASS 

271102  15241453235 MAURYA SHRISHTI CHANDRASEN PASS 

271103  15241453236 MEHRIN JAVED PATHAN PASS 

271104  15241453237 MIRZA NISHAT MIRZA ZAFAR BAIG PASS 

271106  15241453239 NAWAB MOHAMMAD MUJTABA AWAIS FAILS-ATKT 

271107  15241453240 PATANGRAO SHARYU SHASHIKANT FAILS-ATKT 

271108  15241453241 PATEKAR NISHA NANASAHEB PASS 

271109  15241453242 PATEL FIZA RAJU PASS 

271110  15241453243 PATEL KAMINI VIJAY PASS 

271111  15241453244 PATHAN SADAF ABDUL RAHEMAN PASS 

271114  15241453247 PATIL HARSHADA ROHIDAS PASS 

271115  15241453248 PAWAR CHHAYA PRAKASH PASS 

271117  15241453250 QUADRI SYED ASHEER SYED ZAKIUDDIN FAILS-ATKT 

271118  15241453252 RAKA PORNIMA ANIL PASS 

271119  15241453253 SAGALE AISHWARYA SHANKAR PASS 

271121  15241453255 SAWADE SAKSHI PARMESHWAR PASS 

271122  15241453256 SAYYED IRAM RAUF PASS 

271123  15241453257 SAYYED SAQUIB ELIYAS PASS 

271124  15241453258 SAYYED SHERIN BEGAM JAMIL PASS 

271125  15241453259 SHAIKH AMANUDDIN SHAIKH BAKHTIYARUDDIN PASS 

271126  15241453260 SHAIKH FAIZAN ALEEM PASS 

271127  15241453261 SHAIKH IFRA SAMEEN SHAIKH KHALED PASS 

271128  15241453262 SHAIKH JAVERIYA ZAREEN LIYAKAT PASS 

271129  15241453263 SHAIKH MARJEENA TABASSUM AWES PASS 

271131  15241453265 SHAIKH MUSKAN ISMAIL PASS 

271132  15241453266 SHAIKH SAHIL MUSHTAQ FAILS-ATKT 

271133  15241453267 SHAIKH SAMIYA KULSUM SHAIKH FEROZ AHMED PASS 

271134  15241453268 SHAIKH SANIYA MUSKAN SHAIKH MUKKRAM PASS 

271135  15241453269 SHAIKH SARA SAROSH MOHAMMAD NAVEED PASS 

271136  15241453270 SHAIKH TUBA TARNEEM SHAIKH RAFEEQUE PASS 

271137  15241453271 SHAIKH UJMA ALAMNUR PASS 

271138  15241453272 SHEIKH MARIYAM TAHER PASS 

271139  15241453273 SHETE SHIVANI SHIVSHANKAR PASS 

271140  15241453274 SHRISUNDER MEBEL MAHESH PASS 

271141  15241453276 SOSHTE VAIDEHEE NAMDEV PASS 

271142  15241453277 SYED UMME AMMARA SYED NOORULHUDA PASS 

271143  15241453278 SYEDA ZOYA IBTEHAJ SYED WAHEEDUDDIN QUADRI PASS 

271145  15241453280 TATHE SHITAL BABASAHEB PASS 



271146  15241453281 TEKALE VAISHNAVI PRABHAKAR PASS 

271147  15241453282 THATTEKAR SAMPADA SATISH PASS 

271148  15241453283 TUPE PRATIKSHA KRISHNA PASS 

271149  15241453284 UBALE SIDDHI PRAMOD PASS 

271152  15241453287 WATHORE MADHAVI MAROTI PASS 

272080  15241453036 BAGWAN ABUZAR ALTAF PASS 

272082  15241453072 MOHD MUSAIB MOHD KALEEM PASS 

272083  15241453078 PATIL RADHIKA NANDU PASS 

272084  15241453087 SALVE VAISHNAVI RAMESH FAILS-ATKT 

272085  15241453092 SHAIKH SOHEL KADIR PASS 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  83     PASS:->  76     RESULT:-> 91.566265060241 % 

 



         Result date 10-11-2025 

MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

RESULT OF BHMS (CBDC - 2022) - 1 FOR Summer-2025 

COLLEGE :D. K. M. M.Homoeopathic Medical College and Hospital, - Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar 

SEAT NUMBER. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

302672  15242642086 ABUJ SAKAHI KRUSHNA FAILS-ATKT 

302673  15241453197 ANSARI MOHAMMED FARAZ MOHAMMED ANWAR PASS 

302674  15241453200 BALDOTA SAKSHI SANJAYKUMAR FAILS-ATKT 

302675  15242642094 BASHAN AFFAN ISAQ PASS 

302676  15242642104 DEOSARKAR GAURI SANJAY FAILS-ATKT 

302677  15242642107 DOSHI DARSHAN PARMESHTI PASS 

302678  15242642112 GULKARI ARCHIT SACHIN PASS 

302679  15241453213 JADHAV SRUSHTI AJAY FAILS-ATKT 

302680  15242642118 JAGTAP DINESH KALYAN PASS 

302681  15241453060 KALE PRIYANKA BHAGWATRAO PASS 

302682  15242642125 KANHED NIRJARA NARENDRA FAILS-ATKT 

302683  15241453219 KARNEWAR VAIBHAVI HEMANTKUMAR FAILS-ATKT 

302684  15242642141 MOHAMMAD AHETESHAMUDDIN MOHAMMAD AZIZUDDIN PASS 

302685  15241453238 NAHATA DIKSHA DINESH PASS 

302686  15242642148 NIKAM DARSHAN CHAMPALAL FAILS-ATKT 

302687  15242642152 PARIK RADHA PRAVIN PASS 

302688  15242642155 PATEL SHAIKH PARVEJ KADER FAILS-ATKT 

302689  15241453245 PATHAN SALMANKHA SALIMKHA FAILS-ATKT 

302690  15241453246 PATHAN TAHURA MISKAT ABDUL SATTAR FAILS-ATKT 

302691  15242642162 PAWAR SANJANA BHAGWAN PASS 

302692  15241453249 PAWAR VAIBHAV MURLIDHAR PASS 

302693  15242642167 QUADRI ZUBIYA ZARMEEN SYED HASNAIN QUADRI PASS 

302694  15242642169 RAGADE RUPALI RAVINDRA PASS 

302695  15242642171 SAHER MOHAMMED ABDUL SAJID PASS 

302696  15241453254 SALUNKE JAY BALASAHEB PASS 

302697  15242642178 SAUDAGAR SHEIKH SAMEER SHAKEEL AHEMAD PASS 

302698  15242642179 SAYYAD FAIZ UL ISLAM MUNTAJIVODIN CHISHTY PASS 

302699  15242642180 SAYYED ARWA AJMAL PASS 

302700  15242642186 SHAIKH MARIYA MEHVISH MOHAMMAD NAVEED FAILS-ATKT 

302701  15241453264 SHAIKH MOIJHAR MANJUR FAILS-ATKT 

302702  15242642190 SHAIKH MUJAMMIL SHAMIM FAILS-ATKT 

302703  15242642191 SHAIKH MUSHRAF ABDUL HAMID FAILS-ATKT 

302704  15242642194 SHAIKH REHAN AHMED BASEER AHMED PASS 

302705  15242642200 SHOEB AKHATER MOHD RAFIK NADAF FAILS-ATKT 



302706  15242642201 SIDDIQUI FARAZ MOHD WAHAJUDDIN PASS 

302707  15241453279 TAMBAT TAHREEM BADIUZZAMAN FAILS-ATKT 

302708  15242642207 TAMBOLI QURRATUL AIN FIRDOS MOHAMMED SHAFIUDDIN PASS 

302709  15241453285 UMBARE AARTI SANJAY FAILS-ATKT 

302710  15242642213 VAIRALE GAURAV ANIL FAILS-ATKT 

302711  15241453286 WAGH KARAN SUBHASH FAILS-ATKT 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  40     PASS:->  21     RESULT:-> 52.5 % 

 



MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

RESULT OF BHMS - 2 FOR Winter-2024 

COLLEGE :D. K. M. M.Homoeopathic Medical College and Hospital, - Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar                

SEAT NUMBER. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

586498  1509282097 BHISE SUNIL PAWLAS FAILS-ATKT 

586500  1509282138 JAGDHANE DURGA PANDURANG FAILS-ATKT 

586504  1514252606 SHINGNE VRUSHALI DILIP FAILS-ATKT 

586505  1515264010 SONAWANE ANIKET BALNATH FAILS-ATKT 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  4     PASS:->       RESULT:-> 0 % 

 



MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

RESULT OF BHMS-2015 - 2 FOR Winter-2024 

COLLEGE :D. K. M. M.Homoeopathic Medical College and Hospital, - Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar                

SEAT NUMBER. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

587129  1522286183 BHOLANE SHYAM PRABHAKAR PASS 

587134  1519194194 THAKUR DNYANESHWAR SHYAMSUNDAR PASS 

587135  1522286290 UKHALKAR SANKET NARENDRA PASS 

587136  1522286296 WALSE RUTUJA ASHOK FAILS-ATKT 

620199  1522286907 DAPKE KIRAN RAGHUNATH PASS 

620200  1522286973 SHAIKH FAIZAN AKIL PASS 

587130  DAB0120210899 JUJGAR NEHA PURUSHOTTAM PASS 

587131  1520184155 MUNDKAR NILESH KISHANRAO PASS 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  8     PASS:->  7     RESULT:-> 87.5 % 



MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

RESULT OF BHMS-2015 - 1 FOR Winter-2024 

COLLEGE :D. K. M. M.Homoeopathic Medical College and Hospital, - Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar                

SEAT NUMBER. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

586337  1523141821 CHAVHAN SHARWARY RAGHUNATH PASS 

586340  1517263851 PATIL KETAN ANILRAO FAILS-ATKT 

586342  1522286283 SYED RIZWAN SYED ASHRAFUDDIN FAILS-ATKT 

620186  1522286988 SULTANE GAURAV RAMESH FAILS-ATKT 

586334  DAB0120213102 ANSARI AREEB HASAN NAJEEB HASAN PASS 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  5     PASS:->  2     RESULT:-> 40 % 

 



MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

RESULT OF BHMS-2015 - 3 FOR Winter-2024 

COLLEGE :D. K. M. M.Homoeopathic Medical College and Hospital, - Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar                

SEAT NUMBER. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

590714  1522286167 AGHADI AKMAL NAEEM PASS 

590715  1522286169 AJABE GANESH BHARAT PASS 

590716  1522286170 AMBEKAR SHRAVANI SANDESHKUMAR PASS 

590717  DAB0120210864 ANSARI TUBA SHAKIL AHMED FAILS-ATKT 

590718  1522286173 ASMA FIRDOUS MOHD SALIM INAMDAR PASS 

590719  1522286174 AULWAR NAGESH VITTHALRAO PASS 

590720  1522286178 BANDKHADKE POOJA VITTHALRAO PASS 

590721  1522286179 BEDADE SHRADDHA NANDKUMAR PASS 

590722  1522286180 BHANDARI ANKITA SUNIL PASS 

590723  1522286181 BHAWANKAR TRUPTI BHIMARAO PASS 

590724  1522286182 BHOGE AISHWARYA SHRIRAM PASS 

590725  1522286184 BHUMARE PRANJALI UMESH PASS 

590726  1522286185 BHUTADA KRISHNA SHRIRAM PASS 

590727  1520184104 BODKHE VAISHNAVI PRAVIN FAILS-ATKT 

590728  1518117023 BORA GARIMA RAKESH FAILS-ATKT 

590729  DAB0120210873 BORADE PAYAL SANJAY PASS 

590730  1522286187 BORALKAR PRITI DIPAK PASS 

590731  DAB0120210875 CHAUDHARI BHUMESHWARI SANJAY PASS 

590732  1522286190 CHAUSH SOHAIB BIN SALAM PASS 

590733  1522286191 CHAVAN MAYURI SHANKAR PASS 

590734  1522286192 CHAVAN PRIYA UDDHAVRAO PASS 

590735  1522286194 DALVI NARAYAN GAJANAJ PASS 

590736  1519253450 DESHMUKH ARBAJ AYYUBMIYA PASS 

590737  1522286195 DHADBALE AJINKYA KISHOR PASS 



590738  1522286196 DHAS PRATIBHA BAPURAO PASS 

590739  1522286197 DIVYA JITENDRA JAIN PASS 

590740  DAB0120210884 FAROOQI ANEEQUI AHMED TAOUSEEQUI F PASS 

590741  1522286199 GADEKAR VISHAL PRABHU PASS 

590742  1522286200 GADEKAR VRUSHALI VINOD PASS 

590743  1522286201 GAIKWAD MANSI SHAMRAJ PASS 

590744  1522286202 GAIKWAD PRATIKSHA SHIVAJI PASS 

590745  1522286203 GHATUL PRAVIN PRALHAD PASS 

590746  DAB0120210888 GITE GITANJALI LIMBAJIRAO PASS 

590747  DAB0120210891 GORE ISHA ASHISH FAILS-ATKT 

590748  1522286207 GORE YUVRAJ APPARAO FAILS-ATKT 

590749  1518117040 GUPTA KOMAL BALMUKUND FAILS-ATKT 

590750  1522286208 INAMDAR DANIYAL MALIK NISAR AKHTAR PASS 

590751  1519194101 JADHAV ABHILASHA UDDHAVRAO PASS 

590752  1522286210 JADHAV HARSHADA BABASAHEB PASS 

590753  1522286211 JADHAV HARSHADA VISHNU PASS 

590755  1522286212 JADHAV KOMAL DHARAMCHAND PASS 

590756  1522286213 JADHAV MANALI VIJAY PASS 

590757  1522286215 JAGTAP DURGA KAILAS PASS 

590758  1522286216 JAIN JAYASHRI RAJMALJI PASS 

590759  1517263823 JAMALPURE ANKITA ANAND PASS 

590760  1522286218 KADAM KOMAL MAHADEV PASS 

590761  1522286219 KANGANE PRATIKSHA BHAURAO PASS 

590762  1522286221 KHAN MANZA FEROZ PASS 

590763  1522286222 KHAN ZOYA FIRDOUS JAVED KHAN PASS 

590764  1522286223 KOLHE VARAD VIJAY PASS 

590765  1522286224 KORE SANTOSH MACHINDRA PASS 

590766  1522286225 KOTHARI VANSHIKA AMIT PASS 

590767  1522286226 KSHIRSAGAR SAMRUDDHI SATISHRAO PASS 



590768  1522286227 KULDIPAKE ROHINI BHAGWAN PASS 

590769  1522286228 LINGADE PRACHI PANDIT PASS 

590770  1522286230 MIRZA NASHITBAIG WASEEMGAIG PASS 

590771  1522286231 MISAL RAMESHWAR KRUSHNA PASS 

590772  1522286233 MULE RUTUJA KALYAN PASS 

590773  1522286234 MUNDE VAISHNAVI MOHAN PASS 

590774  1522286236 MUSKAN BEGUM ABDUL JABBAR PASS 

590775  1522286238 NARWADE KALYANI UDDHAV PASS 

590776  1522286239 NARWADE SHRUTI PRADIP PASS 

590778  1522286240 PACHLORE RAHUL MANOHAR PASS 

590779  1522286241 PANDE MEGHANA SANTOSHKUMAR PASS 

590780  1522286242 PANGAL SANIKA KAILAS PASS 

590781  1522286246 PATHAN HASHIR KHAN AHMAD KHAN PASS 

590782  1522286247 PATHAN SANIYA ANJUM BASHIRKHAN PASS 

590783  1522286249 PATIL ASHUTOSH AMRATRAO PASS 

590784  1522286251 PATNI KHUSHI ATUL PASS 

590785  1522286252 PATOLE JAYASHRI KALYANRAO PASS 

590786  1522286255 POTE SHRADHA SHAHAJI PASS 

590787  1522286256 RATHOD PRAVIN GORAKH PASS 

590788  1522286257 RAUT SHITAL RAJESH PASS 

590789  1522286258 SABURA FATEMA SHAIKH MOHD ISSA PASS 

590790  1519262704 SAHER SABA MD USUF FAILS-ATKT 

590791  1522286259 SAINDANE DHANASHREE SUBHASH PASS 

590792  1522286261 SALVE YASHRAJ SATISH PASS 

590793  1522286262 SAWJI SAKSHI JAYLAL PASS 

590794  1522286263 SAYYED MAHVISH TAYYAB PASS 

590796  1522286265 SHAIKH ALFIYA YUSUF PASS 

590797  1518117093 SHAIKH ASPIYA S. RABIB FAILS-ATKT 

590798  1522286266 SHAIKH AZRA BASHIR PASS 



590799  1522286268 SHAIKH MAHEK YUNUS PASS 

590800  1522286270 SHAIKH MISBAH SHAIKH JAINODDIN PASS 

590801  1522286271 SHAIKH NAZNEEN SHAIKH ISAKH PASS 

590802  1522286273 SHAIKH TAHERIM MUSKAN SHAIKH MAHEMOOD PASS 

590803  1522286274 SHAIKH UMME HANI SHAIKH FAROOQUE PASS 

590804  1522286275 SHEKADE GAYATRI MACHHINDRA PASS 

590805  1522286276 SHIFA BANO MOHD SHAKEEL PASS 

590806  1522286277 SHINDE VAIBHAV VISHNU PASS 

590807  1522286278 SHIRSATH PRITI RAMESH PASS 

590808  1522286279 SIRSATH SAKSHI PRABHAKAR PASS 

590810  1522286280 SOLANKE VAIBHAV KRISHNA PASS 

590811  DAB0120210943 SONTAKKE PRAJWAL PRAVIN PASS 

590812  1522286284 SYED TUBA SAYED ZAKERODDIN PASS 

590813  1522286286 TABASSUM BANO MIRZA ZAFAR BAIG PASS 

590814  1522286287 TANDALE SONAM VAIJANATH PASS 

590815  1522286288 TUPARE PUNAM RAMESH PASS 

590816  1522286289 TUPE ABHILASHA ASHOK PASS 

590817  1522286292 UMM E HAANI IQBAL KHAN PASS 

590818  1522286293 UMME AFIFA PATEL MUFTEDAR AHMED PATEL PASS 

590819  DAB0120210949 USMANI ALFIYA PARVEZ AHMED FAILS-ATKT 

590820  1522286295 VAIDYA RUTUJA ARJUN PASS 

590821  1522286298 WANKHEDE SUDHANSHI PRADIP PASS 

590822  1522286299 YEOLE GUNJAN UMESH PASS 

590823  1522286300 YETHEKAR NIKHIL PRAKASH PASS 

620248  1522286905 CHAVAN ABHIJIT VINAYAK PASS 

620249  1522286941 MALI SHUBHAM ANAND PASS 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  108     PASS:->  99     RESULT:-> 91.6666666666667 % 

 



MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

RESULT OF BHMS - 4 FOR Winter-2024 

COLLEGE :D. K. M. M.Homoeopathic Medical College and Hospital, - Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar                

SEAT NUMBER. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

591461  1514252587 RAJPUT SHEETAL RAMESH FAIL 

591463  1514252609 SINGH NIKITA ASHOK PASS 

591464  1513291789 TAMBE PALLAVI UDAY PASS 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  3     PASS:->  2     RESULT:-> 66.6666666666667 % 

 



MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

RESULT OF BHMS-2015 - 4 FOR Winter-2024 

COLLEGE :D. K. M. M.Homoeopathic Medical College and Hospital, - Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar                

SEAT NUMBER. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

591951  1519262696 AJMERA YASH PRAKASH PASS 

591952  1520184106 BORADE SAURABH SUDHAKAR PASS 

591953  1520184118 FUGALE ASHWINI SHILAV PASS 

591954  1520184136 KAKDE VAISHNAVI BAPU PASS 

591955  1518117057 KHAN MOHAMMADI RUHEENA FATEMA AHME FAIL 

591956  1518236681 KOLI SWAPNIL GAJANAN PASS 

591957  1518117058 KUMBHAR PRAJAKTA SAMBHAJI PASS 

591958  1518117060 MAGHADE SHRUTI RAMESH PASS 

591960  1520184187 ROTHE SHREYASH SAHADEO PASS 

591961  1519194160 SALAMPURE ROHIT DHANNULAL PASS 

591963  1520184196 SAYYEDA SHAZLI SAYYED MUSHEERUDDIN PASS 

591965  1518117103 SHAIKH SARA SHAIKH JALALUDDIN PASS 

591966  1519253512 SOLUNKE RUTUJA GAJANAN PASS 

591962  1518117089 SAYYED ASMA BANU ALI HUSAIN PASS 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  14     PASS:->  13     RESULT:-> 92.8571428571429 % 

 



MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

RESULT OF BHMS-2022 - 1 FOR Winter-2024 

COLLEGE :D. K. M. Homoeopathic Medical College and Hospital, - Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar 

SEAT NUMBER. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

642086  15242642086 ABUJ SAKAHI KRUSHNA FAILS-ATKT 

642087  15242642087 ADHE SONALI BALIRAM PASS 

642088  15242642088 ALFIYA FATIMA MOHD FEROZ PASS 

642090  15242642090 AWARE ABHISHEK RAMA PASS 

642091  15241453200 BALDOTA SAKSHI SANJAYKUMAR FAILS-ATKT 

642092  15242642092 BANKAR KAVERI SIDDHARTH PASS 

642093  15242642093 BARWAL PRITI PRAVIN PASS 

642094  15242642094 BASHAN AFFAN ISAQ FAILS-ATKT 

642095  15242642095 BEDRE SANSKRUTI VISHWASRAO PASS 

642096  15242642096 BHARMAL ZAINAB MOHAMMED PASS 

642097  15242642097 BHOSALE KALYANI BHAGINATH PASS 

642098  15241453204 BODKHE BHARTI RAJU PASS 

642099  15242642099 CHAVAN ANJALI SUNIL PASS 

642100  15241453206 CHAVAN PALLAVI JANARDHAN PASS 

642101  15241453207 CHAVAN PRATIKSHA SAHEBRAO PASS 

642102  15242642102 CHAVAN SAKSHI SUNIL PASS 

642103  15241453209 CHOUDHARY SHAFIQUNNISA MOHAMMED AZIZ PASS 

642104  15242642104 DEOSARKAR GAURI SANJAY FAILS-ATKT 

642105  15242642105 DEVADE DIVYA KAILAS PASS 

642106  15242642106 DOLAS SAKSHI SOMNATH PASS 

642107  15242642107 DOSHI DARSHAN PARMESHTI FAILS-ATKT 

642109  15242642109 FULZALKE NILESH RAMESHWAR PASS 

642110  15242642110 GADEKAR ASHWINI KAILAS PASS 

642111  15242642111 GARAD VEDIKA VIDYADHAR PASS 



642112  15242642112 GULKARI ARCHIT SACHIN FAILS-ATKT 

642113  15242642113 GUNJAL NAVNATH DNYANESHWAR PASS 

642114  15242642114 HORKATE DHANSHRI JAGANNATH PASS 

642115  15242642115 JADHAV MEGHANA HIRAMAN PASS 

642116  15242642116 JADHAV SANCHITA PRAKASH PASS 

642117  15241453213 JADHAV SRUSHTI AJAY FAILS-ATKT 

642118  15242642118 JAGTAP DINESH KALYAN FAILS-ATKT 

642119  15242642119 JAGTAP YASH BALASAHEB PASS 

642120  15242642120 JAISWAL RASHI MUKESH PASS 

642121  15241453218 JOGDAND SANKET BABUSHA PASS 

642122  15242642122 KAHEKAR RUTUJA PRASHANT PASS 

642123  15242642123 KALE PRATIKSHA BHAGWAN PASS 

642124  15241453060 KALE PRIYANKA BHAGWATRAO FAILS-ATKT 

642125  15242642125 KANHED NIRJARA NARENDRA FAILS-ATKT 

642126  15242642126 KANITKAR HARSHADA KESHAV PASS 

642127  15241453219 KARNEWAR VAIBHAVI HEMANTKUMAR FAILS-ATKT 

642128  15242642128 KAWADE RUPALI GANGADHAR PASS 

642129  15242642129 KHAN ALINA AMJAD PASS 

642130  15242642130 KHAN MADIHA FALAK MOHAMMAD AHMAD PASS 

642131  15242642131 KHAN MOHAMMADI GULAM MOHAMMAD KHAN PASS 

642132  15242642132 KHAN RIMSHA EJAAZ PASS 

642133  15242642133 KHANDAGALE CHAITANYA SANTOSHRAO PASS 

642134  15242642134 KHEDKAR DHANSHRI GORKSHANATH PASS 

642135  15241453226 KHUTEKAR SNEHAL MANOJ PASS 

642136  15242642136 KSHIRSAGAR AARTI NANABHAU PASS 

642137  15242642137 KSHIRSAGAR TEJASWINI RAVINDRA PASS 

642138  15241453229 LONE MAYURI VISHWAMBAR PASS 

642139  15241453235 MAURYA SHRISHTI CHANDRASEN PASS 

642140  15242642140 MHASKE SAKSHI SHASHIKANT PASS 



642141  15242642141 MOHAMMAD AHETESHAMUDDIN MOHAMMAD AZIZUDDIN FAILS-ATKT 

642142  15242642142 MORE SMITA SHANKARRAO PASS 

642143  15242642143 MULE KARAN LAXMANRAO PASS 

642144  15241453238 NAHATA DIKSHA DINESH FAILS-ATKT 

642145  15242642145 NALAWADE PRIYA KHANDU PASS 

642146  15242642146 NAVSARE TEJASWINI ARJUN PASS 

642147  15241453239 NAWAB MOHAMMAD MUJTABA AWAIS PASS 

642148  15242642148 NIKAM DARSHAN CHAMPALAL FAILS-ATKT 

642149  15242642149 NIKAM MEGHANA BHAUSAHEB PASS 

642150  15242642150 PADGHAN SHRUTI MOHAN PASS 

642151  15242642151 PAHURKAR PRATIKSHA GOVARDHAN PASS 

642152  15242642152 PARIK RADHA PRAVIN FAILS-ATKT 

642153  15242642153 PATANGE PUJA SADASHIV PASS 

642154  15241453240 PATANGRAO SHARYU SHASHIKANT PASS 

642155  15242642155 PATEL SHAIKH PARVEJ KADER FAILS-ATKT 

642156  15242642156 PATHAN ASILA ARIF KHAN PASS 

642157  15242642157 PATHAN HUZAIFA MUNZARIN MAQSOOD KHAN PASS 

642158  15241453245 PATHAN SALMANKHA SALIMKHA FAILS-ATKT 

642159  15241453246 PATHAN TAHURA MISKAT ABDUL SATTAR FAILS-ATKT 

642160  15241453078 PATIL RADHIKA NANDU PASS 

642161  15242642161 PAWALE VAISHNAVI NARAYAN PASS 

642162  15242642162 PAWAR SANJANA BHAGWAN FAILS-ATKT 

642163  15241453249 PAWAR VAIBHAV MURLIDHAR FAILS-ATKT 

642164  15242642164 PHUKE SRUSHTI SURESH PASS 

642165  15242642165 QUADRI ARYAN PARVEZ ALAM QUADRI PASS 

642166  15241453250 QUADRI SYED ASHEER SYED ZAKIUDDIN PASS 

642167  15242642167 QUADRI ZUBIYA ZARMEEN SYED HASNAIN QUADRI FAILS-ATKT 

642169  15242642169 RAGADE RUPALI RAVINDRA FAILS-ATKT 

642170  15242642170 RAMSHA KHANAM MAJID KHAN PASS 



642171  15242642171 SAHER MOHAMMED ABDUL SAJID FAILS-ATKT 

642172  15242642172 SALEHA SAMREEN SIRAJ MOHAMMAD SAYYAD PASS 

642173  15242642173 SALGAR AARTI KESHAV PASS 

642174  15241453254 SALUNKE JAY BALASAHEB FAILS-ATKT 

642175  15241453087 SALVE VAISHNAVI RAMESH PASS 

642176  15242642176 SAMIHA SADAF SHAIKH SATTAR PASS 

642177  15242642177 SAMIYA ELIYAS PATHAN PASS 

642178  15242642178 SAUDAGAR SHEIKH SAMEER SHAKEEL AHEMAD FAILS-ATKT 

642179  15242642179 SAYYAD FAIZ UL ISLAM MUNTAJIVODIN CHISHTY FAILS-ATKT 

642180  15242642180 SAYYED ARWA AJMAL FAILS-ATKT 

642181  15241453256 SAYYED IRAM RAUF PASS 

642182  15242642182 SAYYED SHIFA MANSOOR PASS 

642183  15242642183 SHAIKH ALISHA ANWAR SALEEM PASS 

642184  15242642184 SHAIKH ALTAF NAYUM PASS 

642185  15242642185 SHAIKH FARIHA NISAR PASS 

642186  15242642186 SHAIKH MARIYA MEHVISH MOHAMMAD NAVEED FAILS-ATKT 

642187  15242642187 SHAIKH MD ALI SHAIKH RABBANI PASS 

642188  15242642188 SHAIKH MISHKAT E IRAM ABDUL KALEEM PASS 

642189  15241453264 SHAIKH MOIJHAR MANJUR FAILS-ATKT 

642190  15242642190 SHAIKH MUJAMMIL SHAMIM FAILS-ATKT 

642191  15242642191 SHAIKH MUSHRAF ABDUL HAMID FAILS-ATKT 

642192  15242642192 SHAIKH NIDA FATEMA MOHSIN PASS 

642193  15242642193 SHAIKH NISHAD VAJIR PASS 

642194  15242642194 SHAIKH REHAN AHMED BASEER AHMED FAILS-ATKT 

642195  15242642195 SHAIKH SAMEERA PARVEEN SHAIKH RAHIM PASS 

642196  15242642196 SHAIKH SARFAROSH KAUSAR PASS 

642197  15242642197 SHINDE ASHISH RANGRAO PASS 

642198  15242642198 SHINDE SAKSHI SHRAWAN PASS 

642199  15242642199 SHINDE SIDDHESHWAR NABAJI PASS 



642200  15242642200 SHOEB AKHATER MOHD RAFIK NADAF FAILS-ATKT 

642201  15242642201 SIDDIQUI FARAZ MOHD WAHAJUDDIN FAILS-ATKT 

642204  15241453276 SOSHTE VAIDEHEE NAMDEV PASS 

642205  15242642205 SUROSHE ONKAR SHANKARRAO PASS 

642206  15241453279 TAMBAT TAHREEM BADIUZZAMAN FAILS-ATKT 

642207  15242642207 TAMBOLI QURRATUL AIN FIRDOS MOHAMMED SHAFIUDDIN FAILS-ATKT 

642208  15242642208 TARAKH GAYATRI ANIL PASS 

642209  15242642209 TASMIYA MOHAMMAD RIYAZUDDIN PASS 

642210  15242642210 TAUR ANKITA SURESHRAO PASS 

642211  15242642211 THOLE YOGITA MAHAVIR PASS 

642212  15241453285 UMBARE AARTI SANJAY FAILS-ATKT 

642213  15242642213 VAIRALE GAURAV ANIL FAILS-ATKT 

642214  15241453286 WAGH KARAN SUBHASH FAILS-ATKT 

642215  15242642215 WASNIK LAXMI RAVI PASS 

642216  15242642216 ZAINAB FATEMA MOHAMMED JALEEL PASS 

642089  15241453197 ANSARI MOHAMMED FARAZ MOHAMMED ANWAR WITHHELD 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  127     PASS:->  87     RESULT:-> 68.503937007874 % 

 



MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

RESULT OF BHMS-2015 - 1 FOR Summer-2024 

COLLEGE :D. K. M. M.Homoeopathic Medical College and Hospital, - Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar 

SEAT NUMBER. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

449403  DAB0120213102 ANSARI AREEB HASAN NAJEEB HASAN FAILS-ATKT 

449406  1523141821 CHAVHAN SHARWARY RAGHUNATH FAILS-ATKT 

449408  1520184162 PANPATTE BALIRAJ SANTOSH FAILS-ATKT 

449409  1517263851 PATIL KETAN ANILRAO FAILS-ATKT 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  4     PASS:->       RESULT:-> 0 % 



MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

RESULT OF BHMS - 2 FOR Summer-2024 

COLLEGE :D. K. M. M.Homoeopathic Medical College and Hospital, - Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar 

SEAT NUMBER. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

453740  1509282097 BHISE SUNIL PAWLAS FAILS-ATKT 

453742  1509282138 JAGDHANE DURGA PANDURANG FAILS-ATKT 

453746  1514252606 SHINGNE VRUSHALI DILIP FAILS-ATKT 

453747  1515264010 SONAWANE ANIKET BALNATH FAILS-ATKT 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  4     PASS:->       RESULT:-> 0 % 

 



MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

RESULT OF BHMS-2015 - 2 FOR Summer-2024 

COLLEGE :D. K. M. M.Homoeopathic Medical College and Hospital, - Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar 

SEAT NUMBER. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

455236  1522286177 BAJAJ GAURI DILIP PASS 

455237  1522286180 BHANDARI ANKITA SUNIL PASS 

455238  1522286183 BHOLANE SHYAM PRABHAKAR FAILS-ATKT 

455239  1522286190 CHAUSH SOHAIB BIN SALAM PASS 

455240  DAB0120210884 FAROOQI ANEEQUI AHMED TAOUSEEQUI F PASS 

455243  1518117040 GUPTA KOMAL BALMUKUND PASS 

455244  1522286213 JADHAV MANALI VIJAY PASS 

455245  1522286214 JAGIRDAR ANUD MOHD INAYATULLAH PASS 

455246  DAB0120210899 JUJGAR NEHA PURUSHOTTAM FAILS-ATKT 

455247  1522286220 KAWANE ASHVINI RAMESH PASS 

455248  1522286227 KULDIPAKE ROHINI BHAGWAN PASS 

455249  1520184155 MUNDKAR NILESH KISHANRAO FAILS-ATKT 

455250  DAB0120210916 NAGRE SAKSHI MANOHAR FAILS-ATKT 

455251  1522286248 PATHAN TAYYABKHA SARTAJKHA PASS 

455253  1522286263 SAYYED MAHVISH TAYYAB PASS 

455255  DAB0120210943 SONTAKKE PRAJWAL PRAVIN PASS 

455257  1519194194 THAKUR DNYANESHWAR SHYAMSUNDAR FAILS-ATKT 

455258  1522286290 UKHALKAR SANKET NARENDRA FAILS-ATKT 

455259  DAB0120210949 USMANI ALFIYA PARVEZ AHMED PASS 

455260  1522286296 WALSE RUTUJA ASHOK FAILS-ATKT 

455241  DAB0120210891 GORE ISHA ASHISH PASS 

455254  1518117093 SHAIKH ASPIYA S. RABIB PASS 

455242  1522286207 GORE YUVRAJ APPARAO PASS 

455252  1519262704 SAHER SABA MD USUF PASS 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  24     PASS:->  17     RESULT:-> 70.8333333333333 % 

 



MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

RESULT OF BHMS-2015 - 3 FOR Summer-2024 

COLLEGE :D. K. M. M.Homoeopathic Medical College and Hospital, - Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar 

SEAT NUMBER. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

456225  DAB0120210863 ANSARI SHAGUFTA BANO ISHTIYAQUE AH PASS 

456226  DAB0120210864 ANSARI TUBA SHAKIL AHMED FAILS-ATKT 

456227  1520184104 BODKHE VAISHNAVI PRAVIN FAILS-ATKT 

456228  1518117023 BORA GARIMA RAKESH FAILS-ATKT 

456229  DAB0120210875 CHAUDHARI BHUMESHWARI SANJAY FAILS-ATKT 

456230  DAB0120210880 DAKE GANESH JAGANNATH PASS 

456231  1519253450 DESHMUKH ARBAJ AYYUBMIYA FAILS-ATKT 

456233  1518236664 GELDA TEJASKUMAR NARENDRA PASS 

456234  DAB0120210888 GITE GITANJALI LIMBAJIRAO FAILS-ATKT 

456235  DAB0120210892 GUNDEKAR YOGESH SHIVAJI PASS 

456236  1519194101 JADHAV ABHILASHA UDDHAVRAO FAILS-ATKT 

456238  1517263823 JAMALPURE ANKITA ANAND FAILS-ATKT 

456239  DAB0120210901 KANHE POONAM RAJESH PASS 

456240  DAB0120210902 KAPURE MEGHNA MADHAV PASS 

456241  1520184159 NIRVAL MAROTI KASHINATH FAILS-ATKT 

456242  DAB0120210919 PATEL MAHIMA SANJAY PASS 

456243  DAB0120213396 SHAIKH AYESHA FATEMA ABDUL BARI PASS 

456244  DAB0120210934 SHAIKH MERAJ FATEMA MURTUZA PASS 

456245  1518117097 SHAIKH MOHAMMAD SHOAIB MOHAMMAD SA PASS 

456232  DAB0120210882 DHOOD AKSHAY SANJAY PASS 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  20     PASS:->  11     RESULT:-> 55 % 

 



MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

RESULT OF BHMS-2022 - 1 FOR Summer-2024 

COLLEGE :D. K. M. M.Homoeopathic Medical College and Hospital, - Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar 

SEAT NUMBER. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

453195  15241453195 ABAD SARA SAGAR PASS 

453196  15241453196 AJMERA MITALI NITIN PASS 

453197  15241453197 ANSARI MOHAMMED FARAZ MOHAMMED ANWAR FAILS-ATKT 

453198  15241453198 AYESHA BANO HANIF SHAIKH PASS 

453199  15241453199 AYESHA MAHEK LAIKH KHAN PASS 

453200  15241453200 BALDOTA SAKSHI SANJAYKUMAR FAILS-ATKT 

453201  15241453201 BAVISKAR JANHVI SURESH PASS 

453202  15241453202 BAWASKAR SAKSHI RAVINDRA PASS 

453203  15241453203 BHARUKA TANUSHRI SACHIN PASS 

453204  15241453204 BODKHE BHARTI RAJU FAILS-ATKT 

453205  15241453205 BORDE ASHVINI KRISHNA PASS 

453206  15241453206 CHAVAN PALLAVI JANARDHAN FAILS-ATKT 

453207  15241453207 CHAVAN PRATIKSHA SAHEBRAO FAILS-ATKT 

453208  15241453208 CHIKANASKAR PRIYA PRASHANT PASS 

453209  15241453209 CHOUDHARY SHAFIQUNNISA MOHAMMED AZIZ FAILS-ATKT 

453210  15241453210 DHATRAK SHIVPARASAD SAHEBRAO PASS 

453211  15241453211 GHODKE NAYAN RAJU PASS 

453212  15241453212 IFAT FATEMA JAVED AHMED KHAN PASS 

453213  15241453213 JADHAV SRUSHTI AJAY FAILS-ATKT 

453214  15241453214 JAIN KHUSHI MANOJ PASS 

453215  15241453215 JAMDAR VAIDEHI VIJAYKUMAR PASS 

453216  15241453216 JAVERIYA ANAM SHAIKH ISMAIL PASS 

453217  15241453217 JAWERIYA ADEEN SHAHID IQBAL PASS 

453218  15241453218 JOGDAND SANKET BABUSHA FAILS-ATKT 

453219  15241453219 KARNEWAR VAIBHAVI HEMANTKUMAR FAILS-ATKT 

453220  15241453220 KASLIWAL KAMLESH SANJAY PASS 

453221  15241453221 KAWARKHE AKANKSHA SATISH PASS 

453222  15241453222 KAZI MEHVEESH AZIZUDDIN PASS 

453223  15241453223 KHAN NIDA LAIQ PASS 

453224  15241453224 KHAN URUSIFALAK AKIL PASS 

453225  15241453225 KHANDARE VAIBHAV GAJANAN PASS 

453226  15241453226 KHUTEKAR SNEHAL MANOJ FAILS-ATKT 

453227  15241453227 KORADE AISHWARYA RAJESH PASS 

453228  15241453228 LAMBUD AKSHAY BABASAHEB PASS 

453229  15241453229 LONE MAYURI VISHWAMBAR FAILS-ATKT 



453230  15241453230 MAHAJAN SANYUKTA SACHIN PASS 

453231  15241453231 MAHOR ESHITA SOMNATH PASS 

453232  15241453232 MANE RADHIKA KAILAS PASS 

453233  15241453233 MAPARI ANIKET RAJU PASS 

453234  15241453234 MASEERA GALEB MOOSA PASS 

453235  15241453235 MAURYA SHRISHTI CHANDRASEN FAILS-ATKT 

453236  15241453236 MEHRIN JAVED PATHAN PASS 

453237  15241453237 MIRZA NISHAT MIRZA ZAFAR BAIG PASS 

453238  15241453238 NAHATA DIKSHA DINESH FAILS-ATKT 

453239  15241453239 NAWAB MOHAMMAD MUJTABA AWAIS FAILS-ATKT 

453240  15241453240 PATANGRAO SHARYU SHASHIKANT FAILS-ATKT 

453241  15241453241 PATEKAR NISHA NANASAHEB PASS 

453242  15241453242 PATEL FIZA RAJU PASS 

453243  15241453243 PATEL KAMINI VIJAY PASS 

453244  15241453244 PATHAN SADAF ABDUL RAHEMAN PASS 

453245  15241453245 PATHAN SALMANKHA SALIMKHA FAILS-ATKT 

453246  15241453246 PATHAN TAHURA MISKAT ABDUL SATTAR FAILS-ATKT 

453247  15241453247 PATIL HARSHADA ROHIDAS PASS 

453248  15241453248 PAWAR CHHAYA PRAKASH PASS 

453249  15241453249 PAWAR VAIBHAV MURLIDHAR FAILS-ATKT 

453250  15241453250 QUADRI SYED ASHEER SYED ZAKIUDDIN FAILS-ATKT 

453252  15241453252 RAKA PORNIMA ANIL PASS 

453253  15241453253 SAGALE AISHWARYA SHANKAR PASS 

453254  15241453254 SALUNKE JAY BALASAHEB FAILS-ATKT 

453255  15241453255 SAWADE SAKSHI PARMESHWAR PASS 

453256  15241453256 SAYYED IRAM RAUF FAILS-ATKT 

453257  15241453257 SAYYED SAQUIB ELIYAS PASS 

453258  15241453258 SAYYED SHERIN BEGAM JAMIL PASS 

453259  15241453259 SHAIKH AMANUDDIN SHAIKH BAKHTIYARUDDIN PASS 

453260  15241453260 SHAIKH FAIZAN ALEEM PASS 

453261  15241453261 SHAIKH IFRA SAMEEN SHAIKH KHALED PASS 

453262  15241453262 SHAIKH JAVERIYA ZAREEN LIYAKAT PASS 

453263  15241453263 SHAIKH MARJEENA TABASSUM AWES PASS 

453264  15241453264 SHAIKH MOIJHAR MANJUR FAILS-ATKT 

453265  15241453265 SHAIKH MUSKAN ISMAIL PASS 

453266  15241453266 SHAIKH SAHIL MUSHTAQ PASS 

453267  15241453267 SHAIKH SAMIYA KULSUM SHAIKH FEROZ AHMED PASS 

453268  15241453268 SHAIKH SANIYA MUSKAN SHAIKH MUKKRAM PASS 

453269  15241453269 SHAIKH SARA SAROSH MOHAMMAD NAVEED PASS 



453270  15241453270 SHAIKH TUBA TARNEEM SHAIKH RAFEEQUE PASS 

453271  15241453271 SHAIKH UJMA ALAMNUR PASS 

453272  15241453272 SHEIKH MARIYAM TAHER PASS 

453273  15241453273 SHETE SHIVANI SHIVSHANKAR PASS 

453274  15241453274 SHRISUNDER MEBEL MAHESH PASS 

453276  15241453276 SOSHTE VAIDEHEE NAMDEV FAILS-ATKT 

453277  15241453277 SYED UMME AMMARA SYED NOORULHUDA PASS 

453278  15241453278 SYEDA ZOYA IBTEHAJ SYED WAHEEDUDDIN QUADRI PASS 

453279  15241453279 TAMBAT TAHREEM BADIUZZAMAN FAILS-ATKT 

453280  15241453280 TATHE SHITAL BABASAHEB PASS 

453281  15241453281 TEKALE VAISHNAVI PRABHAKAR PASS 

453282  15241453282 THATTEKAR SAMPADA SATISH PASS 

453283  15241453283 TUPE PRATIKSHA KRISHNA PASS 

453284  15241453284 UBALE SIDDHI PRAMOD PASS 

453285  15241453285 UMBARE AARTI SANJAY FAILS-ATKT 

453286  15241453286 WAGH KARAN SUBHASH FAILS-ATKT 

453287  15241453287 WATHORE MADHAVI MAROTI PASS 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  91     PASS:->  65     RESULT:-> 71.4285714285714 % 

 



MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

RESULT OF BHMS - 4 FOR Summer-2024 

COLLEGE :D. K. M. M.Homoeopathic Medical College and Hospital, - Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar 

 

SEAT NUMBER. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

456459  1515263885 ARDAD PALLAVI RANGNATH FAIL 

456460  1512283678 BHISE NAYANA SUNIL PASS 

456461  1513291667 BORUDE ARJUN RAMESHWAR PASS 

456462  1514252587 RAJPUT SHEETAL RAMESH FAIL 

456464  1513291777 SHINDE RAVIKIRAN CHANDRAKANT PASS 

456466  1512283847 TETWAR BHAVANA RAJENDRA FAIL 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  6     PASS:->  3     RESULT:-> 50 % 

 



MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

RESULT OF BHMS-2015 - 4 FOR Summer-2024 

COLLEGE :D. K. M. M.Homoeopathic Medical College and Hospital, - Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar 

 

SEAT NUMBER. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

457485  1519262696 AJMERA YASH PRAKASH FAIL 

457486  1520184099 BAQUI SHAJIYA IFFAT MOHD ABDUL PASS 

457487  1518236651 BAWCHE RUTUJA JAGANNATH PASS 

457488  1519194079 BHAGAT SEEMA PRAKASH PASS 

457489  1520184108 CHATE HARSHADA HARISHCHANDRA PASS 

457490  1516138345 CHAUDHARI SANDESH MACHHINDRA PASS 

457491  1520184110 DABKE PRANJAL RAVIKANT PASS 

457492  1519262698 DAGADKAR VAIDEHI DILIP PASS 

457493  1517263799 DESHMUKH GOURAV GOPALRAO PASS 

457494  1518117057 KHAN MOHAMMADI RUHEENA FATEMA AHME FAIL 

457495  1520184140 KHAN PATHAN FIRDOS ABDUL KHALEEL PASS 

457496  1519194123 KHOSE GITANJALI BHAGWANRAO PASS 

457497  1518236681 KOLI SWAPNIL GAJANAN FAIL 

457498  1520184144 KSHIRSAGAR SHITAL BALAJI PASS 

457499  1518117058 KUMBHAR PRAJAKTA SAMBHAJI FAIL 

457500  1518117060 MAGHADE SHRUTI RAMESH FAIL 

457501  1518117061 MHATRE RAKESH VILAS PASS 

457502  1520184151 MIRZA ANUM ARSH SALIM BAIG PASS 

457503  1520184161 PACHPOR (PATIL) SAMRUDDHI SANTOSH PASS 

457504  1519262703 PATHAN UBAID KHAN DAULAT KHAN PASS 

457505  1520184178 PAWAR SACHIN BHAGWAN PASS 

457506  1519194160 SALAMPURE ROHIT DHANNULAL FAIL 

457507  1518117089 SAYYED ASMA BANU ALI HUSAIN FAIL 

457508  1518117090 SAYYED HALEEMA ALI HUSSAIN PASS 

457509  1519194167 SHAIKH AAMER SOHEL ABDUL NASIR PASS 

457510  1519262705 SHAIKH HUMAIZA FIRDOUS MOHD MAZHER PASS 

457511  1518236721 SHAIKH MUSKANBI ANWAR PASS 

457512  1519262706 SHAIKH RAIYANODDIN NAZERODDIN PASS 

457514  1518117103 SHAIKH SARA SHAIKH JALALUDDIN FAIL 

457516  1518117115 SYEDA JUVERIA SYED MUKHTARUDDIN QU PASS 

457515  1518236736 SYED MOHSIN MANSOOR PASS 

TOTAL STUDENTS:-> 31     PASS:->  23     RESULT:-> 74.1935483870968 % 

 


